
Delaware Valley Orienteering Association
Event Schedule

Mar 19, 2024 to Sep 19, 2024


Date Map/Park Courses Notes

Fri Mar 22, 2024 WYOBrGRBl  

Sat Mar 23, 2024 Governor Dick WYOBrGR  

Sat Apr 06, 2024 Lower Perk / J.J. AudubonInstruct  

Fri Apr 07, 2024 WYOBrGRBl  

Sun Apr 07, 2024 Quail Hill WYOBrGR  

Sat Apr 13, 2024 WYOBrGRBl  

Sun Apr 14, 2024 WYOBrGRBl  

Sat Apr 20, 2024 Willows WYOBr  

Sun Apr 21, 2024 Mount Penn Pagoda WYOBrGR  

Sat Apr 27, 2024 White Clay Creek WTraining  

Sat May 04, 2024 French Creek Central Spec  

Sun May 05, 2024 French Creek Central WYOBrGR  

Tue May 07, 2024 Green Lane Park YInstruct  

Sat May 25, 2024 Tamanend Park Short  

Sun Jun 02, 2024 PSU - Berks Short  

Sat Jun 08, 2024 Tyler Short  

Sat Jun 15, 2024 Bucks County Community CollegeShort  

Sat Jun 22, 2024 WYOBrGRBl  

Sun Jun 23, 2024 Ellis Woods SpecSummer Meeting, Picnic 

Sat Jun 29, 2024 Norristown Farm Park WBrSpr  

Sat Jul 06, 2024 Schuylkill Center Short  

Sat Jul 13, 2024 French Creek Central YBrSpr  

Sat Jul 13, 2024 French Creek Central Beg  

Sat Jul 20, 2024 Short  

Sat Jul 27, 2024 Short  

Sat Aug 03, 2024 WYOBrGRBl  

Sat Aug 17, 2024 FDR Park Short  

Sat Aug 24, 2024 Wilson Farm Park Short  

Sat Sep 14, 2024 Hickory Run Sand SpringBegIntAdvTraining  

Sat Sep 14, 2024 Hickory Run Sand SpringNight-OBegIntAdv  

Sun Sep 15, 2024 Hickory Run Sand SpringWYOBrGR  

Orienteering is a sport in which orienteers use an accurate, detailed map and a compass to find points in the landscape. It can be

enjoyed as a walk in the woods or as a competitive sport. Everyone is welcome!

Unless otherwise noted, all events start at 10:00am and end at 1:00pm. 

Cost is $9.00/map for non-members (a group can use one map), $6.00/map for DVOA members, USOF or IOF clubs, 

and Scout/Youth Groups. When electronic punching is being used at an event, all competitors on a course using

electronic punching are required to use an "e-punch". These can be rented at the event for $1.00. A compass

can also be rented for $1.00 to use during the event.

Abbreviations:

  - W: White (Beginner, easiest)

  - Y: Yellow (Advanced Beginner)

  - O: Orange (Intermediate)

  - Bn: Brown (Short Advanced)

  - G: Green (Longer Advanced)

  - R: Red (Long Advanced)



  - Bl: Blue (Very Long Advanced)

  - Beg: Beginner's event

  - Int: Intermdiate level course

  - Adv: Advanced level course

  - Spr: Sprint-O

  - Sc: Score -O

  - Spr: Special Course - see web for more details



           Indicates electronic punching will be used

All information on the schedule is subject to change. Check www.DVOA.org for updates as well as general information

about DVOA and orienteering.


